
Saint Rose (2-1) -vs- Dowling ()
12/03/95 at 

 
 

 
 
Saint Rose 82

 
Dowling 54

 

Date: 12/03/95
Attendance: 50

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Saint Rose 43 39 82
Dowling 24 30 54

## Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Evija Azace * 30 11-14 0-0 7-10 4-8 12 0 2 2 7 3 29
12 Kelly Starr * 34 5-11 3-6 0-0 1-3 4 3 5 3 0 2 13
24 Ilze Auzina * 36 4-16 0-0 2-2 6-6 12 0 7 3 1 5 10
52 Tammy LaFerriere * 11 4-6 0-0 0-1 1-1 2 0 3 0 4 0 8
34 Amy Pickering * 24 1-6 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 3 1 0 3 2
44 Krista Kandere 14 2-7 0-0 4-5 3-2 5 2 0 2 0 5 8
22 Debbie Quinn 21 2-4 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 1 2 2 0 0 5
10 Kristine Frisbie 16 2-5 0-1 0-0 2-1 3 2 0 3 0 1 4
32 Tara Foster 6 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
14 Jennifer Nilsen 8 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 1 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 31-69 3-7 17-24 28-26 54 9 22 17 12 20 82

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 31-69   44.9 % 3-7   42.9 % 17-24   70.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

## Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Griffith * 33 5-12 2-4 0-0 2-2 4 0 3 7 1 2 12
33 Kuhlmann * 25 5-13 0-1 0-0 5-1 6 0 2 4 1 3 10
44 Perry * 23 4-11 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 3 1 2 1 0 8
12 Lowe * 32 2-8 0-0 3-4 3-5 8 5 2 7 0 2 7
30 Duras * 27 2-9 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 3 1 2 4 4
34 Higgs 22 4-8 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 4 1 1 1 0 8
20 Hobbes 28 2-12 0-0 1-1 2-1 3 2 4 0 0 3 5
23 Canty 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0
42 Woehrle 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-75 2-9 4-5 25-15 40 15 16 25 6 14 54

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-75   32.0 % 2-9   22.2 % 4-5   80.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Saint Rose 43

Dowling 24

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Evija Azace 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Kelly Starr 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Ilze Auzina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Tammy LaFerriere 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Amy Pickering 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Krista Kandere 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Debbie Quinn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Kristine Frisbie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Tara Foster 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Jennifer Nilsen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 31-69 3-7 17-24 28-26 54 9 22 17 12 20 82
NaN NaN NaN

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Griffith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Kuhlmann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Perry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Lowe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Duras 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Higgs 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Hobbes 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Canty 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Woehrle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-75 2-9 4-5 25-15 40 15 16 25 6 14 54
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Saint Rose 39

Dowling 30

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Evija Azace 30 11-14 0-0 7-10 4-8 12 0 2 2 7 3 29
12 Kelly Starr 34 5-11 3-6 0-0 1-3 4 3 5 3 0 2 13
24 Ilze Auzina 36 4-16 0-0 2-2 6-6 12 0 7 3 1 5 10
52 Tammy LaFerriere 11 4-6 0-0 0-1 1-1 2 0 3 0 4 0 8
34 Amy Pickering 24 1-6 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 3 1 0 3 2
44 Krista Kandere 14 2-7 0-0 4-5 3-2 5 2 0 2 0 5 8
22 Debbie Quinn 21 2-4 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 1 2 2 0 0 5
10 Kristine Frisbie 16 2-5 0-1 0-0 2-1 3 2 0 3 0 1 4
32 Tara Foster 6 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
14 Jennifer Nilsen 8 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 1 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 31-69 3-7 17-24 28-26 54 9 22 17 12 20 82
44.9 % 42.9 % 70.8 %

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Griffith 33 5-12 2-4 0-0 2-2 4 0 3 7 1 2 12
33 Kuhlmann 25 5-13 0-1 0-0 5-1 6 0 2 4 1 3 10
44 Perry 23 4-11 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 3 1 2 1 0 8
12 Lowe 32 2-8 0-0 3-4 3-5 8 5 2 7 0 2 7
30 Duras 27 2-9 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 3 1 2 4 4
34 Higgs 22 4-8 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 4 1 1 1 0 8
20 Hobbes 28 2-12 0-0 1-1 2-1 3 2 4 0 0 3 5
23 Canty 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0
42 Woehrle 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-75 2-9 4-5 25-15 40 15 16 25 6 14 54
32.0 % 22.2 % 80.0 %


